
12  AARDALSBAKKE Marit 11.05.1992 NOR B 64.00 88 91 94 94

11  FYLYPIV Vitaliia 29.01.2003 UKR B 64.00 92 94 96 94
10  PICCINNO Chiara 05.07.2001 ITA B 64.00 90 94 96 94
9  JEZKOVA Patricie 19.02.1994 CZE A 63.80 89 92 95 95

8  CHIACCHIO Martina 20.11.2000 ITA A 63.80 95 99 99 95
7  ARUNOVIC Tamara 28.12.1998 SRB B 64.00 93 95 95 95

6  DAVIES Sarah 19.08.1992 GBR A 64.00 96 96 99 96
5  GUNGOR Nuray 08.05.2000 TUR A 63.85 96 100 101 96
4  AVENDANO OJEDA Helena 26.11.1999 ESP A 63.80 93 93 98 98

3  MAISEYEVICH Dziyana 22.04.2002 AIN B 63.65 95 98 99 99
2  MOSKVINA Svitlana 19.07.2003 UKR A 63.30 98 100 102 100
1  OZKAN Aysel 26.02.2002 TUR A 63.80 96 100 102 100

  ARRASATE YARNOZ Naroa 11.02.2003 ESP B 64.00 90 90 90 ---
29  ALATOVIC Azra 22.10.1993 BIH C 62.65 63 66 66 66

28  MONAGHAN Rachel 23.08.1999 IRL C 61.80 71 74 77 77
27  PAVLIC Petra 03.02.1992 SLO C 62.60 73 78 81 78

26  STANCIU Cristina 22.11.2002 BEL C 63.95 80 83 83 80
25  AARSTEN Amalie Loevind 25.04.1994 DEN C 61.20 81 84 84 81
24  ROENNEBAEK Helena Isabell 

Z. 29.09.1996 DEN C 62.55 80 83 83 83

23  VECEROVA Bibiana 26.08.1993 SVK C 63.70 83 86 88 83
22  CRYMBLE Hannah 28.10.1995 IRL C 62.80 83 86 87 87

21  STASSIJNS Eva 10.04.1998 BEL C 62.65 81 84 87 87
20  GRAILLOT Vicky 02.07.2000 FRA A 63.95 88 91 92 88
19  KETILSDOTTIR Katla Bjork 08.11.2000 ISL C 61.35 85 88 90 88

18  ZIKOWSKY Paula 11.12.1995 AUT C 63.05 88 91 91 88
17  WOLK Wiktoria 10.03.2001 POL A 62.75 90 90 94 90

16  GROSU Anca Georgiana 13.04.2004 ROU A 63.50 90 94 94 90
15  CHONG Joana 30.10.1997 POR C 63.60 85 90 90 90
14  KUSTERER Sabine 04.01.1991 GER B 62.85 89 91 93 91

13  SHATOVA Galya 29.08.2001 BUL A 63.85 92 95 97 92

RESULTS WOMEN 64 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF SENIOR

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    13-21 April 2025



12  WOLK Wiktoria 10.03.2001 POL A 62.75 110 113 115 115

11  FYLYPIV Vitaliia 29.01.2003 UKR B 64.00 111 115 117 115
10  GROSU Anca Georgiana 13.04.2004 ROU A 63.50 112 116 116 116
9  AVENDANO OJEDA Helena 26.11.1999 ESP A 63.80 118 121 121 118

8  SHATOVA Galya 29.08.2001 BUL A 63.85 116 119 122 119
7  MOSKVINA Svitlana 19.07.2003 UKR A 63.30 117 121 123 121

6  GUNGOR Nuray 08.05.2000 TUR A 63.85 117 121 123 121
5  MAISEYEVICH Dziyana 22.04.2002 AIN B 63.65 115 118 121 121
4  OZKAN Aysel 26.02.2002 TUR A 63.80 116 120 122 122

3  ARRASATE YARNOZ Naroa 11.02.2003 ESP B 64.00 117 120 122 122
2  GRAILLOT Vicky 02.07.2000 FRA A 63.95 118 122 123 123
1  DAVIES Sarah 19.08.1992 GBR A 64.00 123 125 127 127

  TIMMERMANS Myrthe 05.01.1997 NED B 64.00 --- --- --- ---
29  ALATOVIC Azra 22.10.1993 BIH C 62.65 80 83 85 85

28  PAVLIC Petra 03.02.1992 SLO C 62.60 90 90 95 90
27  MONAGHAN Rachel 23.08.1999 IRL C 61.80 94 97 100 100

26  STANCIU Cristina 22.11.2002 BEL C 63.95 98 101 104 101
25  ROENNEBAEK Helena Isabell 

Z. 29.09.1996 DEN C 62.55 101 105 106 101
24  VECEROVA Bibiana 26.08.1993 SVK C 63.70 102 105 106 102

23  KETILSDOTTIR Katla Bjork 08.11.2000 ISL C 61.35 101 105 107 105
22  CRYMBLE Hannah 28.10.1995 IRL C 62.80 101 105 107 105

21  CHONG Joana 30.10.1997 POR C 63.60 105 110 112 105
20  STASSIJNS Eva 10.04.1998 BEL C 62.65 101 105 107 107
19  ZIKOWSKY Paula 11.12.1995 AUT C 63.05 103 106 108 108

18  AARSTEN Amalie Loevind 25.04.1994 DEN C 61.20 105 109 112 109
17  AARDALSBAKKE Marit 11.05.1992 NOR B 64.00 106 110 112 110

16  JEZKOVA Patricie 19.02.1994 CZE A 63.80 109 112 113 113
15  KUSTERER Sabine 04.01.1991 GER B 62.85 110 114 114 114
14  ARUNOVIC Tamara 28.12.1998 SRB B 64.00 112 113 114 114

13  PICCINNO Chiara 05.07.2001 ITA B 64.00 110 114 117 114

RESULTS WOMEN 64 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF SENIOR

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    13-21 April 2025



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  OZKAN Aysel 26.02.2002 TUR A 63.80 100 122 222
3  MOSKVINA Svitlana 19.07.2003 UKR A 63.30 100 121 221
4  MAISEYEVICH Dziyana 22.04.2002 AIN B 63.65 99 121 220
5  GUNGOR Nuray 08.05.2000 TUR A 63.85 96 121 217
6  AVENDANO OJEDA Helena 26.11.1999 ESP A 63.80 98 118 216
7  SHATOVA Galya 29.08.2001 BUL A 63.85 92 119 211
8  GRAILLOT Vicky 02.07.2000 FRA A 63.95 88 123 211
9  ARUNOVIC Tamara 28.12.1998 SRB B 64.00 95 114 209
10  FYLYPIV Vitaliia 29.01.2003 UKR B 64.00 94 115 209
11  PICCINNO Chiara 05.07.2001 ITA B 64.00 94 114 208
12  JEZKOVA Patricie 19.02.1994 CZE A 63.80 95 113 208
13  GROSU Anca Georgiana 13.04.2004 ROU A 63.50 90 116 206
14  KUSTERER Sabine 04.01.1991 GER B 62.85 91 114 205
15  WOLK Wiktoria 10.03.2001 POL A 62.75 90 115 205
16  AARDALSBAKKE Marit 11.05.1992 NOR B 64.00 94 110 204
17  ZIKOWSKY Paula 11.12.1995 AUT C 63.05 88 108 196
18  CHONG Joana 30.10.1997 POR C 63.60 90 105 195
19  STASSIJNS Eva 10.04.1998 BEL C 62.65 87 107 194
20  KETILSDOTTIR Katla Bjork 08.11.2000 ISL C 61.35 88 105 193
21  CRYMBLE Hannah 28.10.1995 IRL C 62.80 87 105 192
22  AARSTEN Amalie Loevind 25.04.1994 DEN C 61.20 81 109 190
23  VECEROVA Bibiana 26.08.1993 SVK C 63.70 83 102 185
24  ROENNEBAEK Helena Isabell Z. 29.09.1996 DEN C 62.55 83 101 184
25  STANCIU Cristina 22.11.2002 BEL C 63.95 80 101 181
26  MONAGHAN Rachel 23.08.1999 IRL C 61.80 77 100 177
27  PAVLIC Petra 03.02.1992 SLO C 62.60 78 90 168
28  ALATOVIC Azra 22.10.1993 BIH C 62.65 66 85 151
  ARRASATE YARNOZ Naroa 11.02.2003 ESP B 64.00 --- 122 ---
  CHIACCHIO Martina 20.11.2000 ITA A 63.80 95 --- ---

RESULTS WOMEN 64 Kg SE TOTAL

2025 EWF SENIOR

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    13-21 April 2025

1  DAVIES Sarah 19.08.1992 GBR A 64.00 96 127 223


